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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $489.00 $300.00 $189.00  2.63 -0.29 -0.0120 SPOT

 2.63
20 SPOT Totals: $300.00 $489.00 $189.00 

1 $17.00 $11.25 $5.75  0.09  0.85  0.003FOR$1

2 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $1.99 $0.50 $1.49  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $15.00 $1.00 $14.00  0.08  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.22
3FOR$1 Totals: $12.75 $39.99 $27.24 

5 $297.00 $41.60 $255.40  1.60  0.80  0.015 SPOT

 1.60
5 SPOT Totals: $41.60 $297.00 $255.40 

2 $375.04 $236.67 $138.37  2.02  0.73  0.01BEST BET

3 $174.20 $150.00 $24.20  0.94  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $114.85 $9.92 $104.93  0.62  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.04  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $21.60 $3.00 $18.60  0.12  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 3.77
BEST BET Totals: $399.59 $699.19 $299.60 

2 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.03
BONUS BA Totals: $1.00 $5.50 $4.50 

40 $1,517.20 $1,300.00 $217.20  8.17 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 8.17
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,300.00 $1,517.20 $217.20 

32 $235.00 $296.40 ($61.40)  1.27 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 1.27
EDGE S Totals: $296.40 $235.00 ($61.40)

4 $15.50 $0.00 $15.50  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $12.40 $0.00 $12.40  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $3.10 $0.00 $3.10  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.17
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $31.00 $31.00 

40 $217.00 $200.00 $17.00  1.17 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 1.17
LEFT S Totals: $200.00 $217.00 $17.00 

2 $26.50 $19.50 $7.00  0.14  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $29.00 $16.00 $13.00  0.16  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $86.00 $6.00 $80.00  0.46  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $43.25 $9.75 $33.50  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $39.00 $31.00 $8.00  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $5.50 $0.00 $5.50  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $17.00 $0.00 $17.00  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $16.00 $6.00 $10.00  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 1.50
MEAN GR Totals: $88.25 $278.00 $189.75 

8 $628.90 $98.80 $530.10  3.39  1.00  0.03PENNY
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 3.39
PENNY Totals: $98.80 $628.90 $530.10 

8 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.01
PENY Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

1 $865.05 $531.90 $333.15  4.66  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $1,211.30 $650.00 $561.30  6.52  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $1,265.53 $1,078.62 $186.91  6.82  0.79  0.05Regular

4 $408.54 $377.54 $31.00  2.20  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $388.48 $93.97 $294.51  2.09  0.72  0.02Regular

6 $280.28 $85.96 $194.32  1.51  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $85.00 $51.47 $33.53  0.46  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $109.86 $5.20 $104.66  0.59  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $30.50 $0.00 $30.50  0.16  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $594.00 $257.25 $336.75  3.20  0.72  0.02Regular

11 $13.00 $0.00 $13.00  0.07  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $98.00 $36.50 $61.50  0.53  0.70  0.00Regular

 28.87
Regular Totals: $3,168.41 $5,360.54 $2,192.13 

40 $205.00 $210.00 ($5.00)  1.10 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 1.10
RIGHT S Totals: $210.00 $205.00 ($5.00)

1 $2,971.06 $2,551.03 $420.03  16.00  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $2,412.20 $1,875.40 $536.80  12.99  0.53  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $232.50 $30.45 $202.05  1.25  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $8.25 $1.30 $6.95  0.04  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $58.50 $6.40 $52.10  0.32  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 30.61
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,464.58 $5,682.51 $1,217.93 

3 $1,387.00 $1,176.00 $211.00  7.47  0.67  0.05SUPERSP

4 $38.00 $1.67 $36.33  0.20  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.13  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 7.84
SUPERSP Totals: $1,177.67 $1,456.00 $278.33 

40 $1,423.00 $1,230.00 $193.00  7.66 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 7.66
TOP S Totals: $1,230.00 $1,423.00 $193.00 

 0.51 100.00Grand Totals $18,566.83 $12,989.05 $5,577.78 
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